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2025 SUMMER CALENDAR 

REYNOLDA CAMPUS 

 

 

SUMMER SESSION 1 

May 28 – June 30, 2025 

 

 
May 28, Wednesday Classes begin 

May 30, Friday Last day to add Summer Session 1 classes 

June 5, Thursday Last day to add Full Summer classes 

June 9, Monday Last day to drop Summer Session I classes 

June 13, Friday Deadline to apply to graduate in August 

June 19, Thursday Juneteenth Holiday – no classes 

June 27, Friday Last day to drop Full Summer classes 

June 30, Monday Last day of Summer Session 1 classes 

July 1, Tuesday Final examinations begin for Summer Session 1 

July 2, Wednesday Final examinations end for Summer Session 1 

 

 

 

SUMMER SESSION II 

July 8 – August 7, 2025 

 

July 8, Tuesday Classes begin 

July 10, Thursday Last day to add Summer Session II classes 

July 13, Friday Deadline to submit thesis to Graduate School office for review of format to 

graduate in August 

July 18, Friday Last day to drop Summer Session II classes 

August 1, Friday Deadline to defend to graduate in August 

August 7, Thursday Last day of classes for Summer Session II and Full Summer 

August 8, Friday Deadline for August graduation requirements including: 

Submit ETD Student Advisor Agreement to Graduate School office 

Submit electronic thesis or dissertation 

Submit exit survey to Graduate School office 

August 8, Friday Final examinations begin for Summer Session II and Full Summer 

August 9, Saturday Final examinations end for Summer Session II and Full Summer 

 


